Time Period for Correction.

SL20264016

On October 13, 2025, through October 17, 2025,
the Minnesota Department of Health conducted a
full survey at the above provider and the
following correction orders are issued. At the time
of the survey, there were one hundred-eight
(108) residents receiving services under the
Assisted Living Facility with Dementia Care
license.

PLEASE DISREGARD THE HEADING
OF THE FOURTH COLUMN WHICH
STATES,"PROVIDER'S PLAN OF
CORRECTION." THIS APPLIES TO
FEDERAL DEFICIENCIES ONLY. THIS
WILL APPEAR ON EACH PAGE.